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DYNASTY MOpERN GURUKUL AGADEM'y, CHHINKI FARM, KHATIMA (U.S.NAGAR, U"K.)
Annual Planner Session-2025-26

Date I'lay

ctz-04-202.5 Wednesday

ct3-04-2425 Thursday

a4-04-2A25 Frlday

a5-04-242.5 Saturday

06-04-2025 Sunday

a7-a4-242)5 lVonday

a9-04-2425 Wednesday

1A-04-202.5 ThursrJay

12-04-2425 Saturday

13-04-2025 Sunday

14-04-2025 lVlonday

15-04-2025 Tuesday

16-04-2425 Wednesday

17-04-2A25 Thursday

18-04-2425 Friday

19-04-2025 Saturday

2b-04-2025 Sunday

21-04-2A25 Monday

22-04-2025 Tuesday

23-04-2425 Wednesday

24-04-2025 Thursday

25-O4-2425 Friday

26-04-2025 Saturday

27-44-2025 Sunday

28-04-2025 t\tlonday

Assembly

Holiday

.A

11-B

Holiday

t2-E

Sunday

Holiday

5-A

6-A

6-B

Holiday

9-A

Sunday

5-B

5-A
6-C

6-A

9-B

9-C

Sunday

5--B

t1

Assembly Theme/ lmportant days

Bertter family Better t{ation

Holiday

Uttarakhand Heritage

Holiday

life of Hanumaan

Holiday

Holiday

Prevention of Malariya

lP ar-ld youth innovating for a better future

Good books and their use

Holiday

Political Empowerment of Women

Sunday

Enviornmental protection for living heing

earth Day

Cleanliness

Prevention of Fire

!nvestiture ceremony

Sunday

Dy

30-0ft2025 Wednesday 6- -B

Better family Better Nation

v



t

0"1-05-2025 Thursday

02-05-2425 Friday

t]3-05-2025 Saturday

a4-05-2025 Sunday

05-05-2025 lVonday

06-05-2Cr25 Tuesciay

07-05.2425 Wednesday

ct8-05-2025 Thursday

cr9-05-20215 Friday

10-05-2425 Saturday

11-45-2025 Sunday

12-A5-2Ct25 lVonday

13-05-2025 Tuesday

18-A5-2025 Sunday

26-05-2425 lVlonday

27-05-2025 Tuesclay

28-05-202.5 Wednesday

2.5-05-2025 Thursday

30-05-2025 Friday

06-a7-2025 $unday

a7-07-2A25 tulonday

08-a7-2025 Tuesday

09-07-2025 Wednesday

10-07-2A25 1'hursday

11-07-2025 Friday

12-07-2425 Saturday

13-07-2425 $unday

14-A7-2025 lVonday

15-07-2025 Tuesday

_ a6-07,-i1025

7-A

9-D

Holiday

Sunday

9-E

9.A

9-B

11-C

11-D

.E

Sunday

Holiday

Peroel ic-Exam-1 Starts

Sunday

l,lo Assembly

f\,lo Assernbly

No Assernbly

Itrlo Assembly

Unit Test -1 ( P.T.M")

Sunday

5-A

5-B

8-A

I,B
9-A

9-B

Sunday

4-A

4-B

11

Holiday

Sunday

How to show respect for elders

World Red Cross Day

Save The Earth

Revision for Periodic

Life of Buddha

Sunday

Holiday

Perodic-Exam-1

Sunday

$ummer Vacations Starts from-27151241 tt> 301612024'

Sunday

Discipline and Life

Lets save the envirnment

Health is wealth

Power of reading

early to bed early to rise

Value of Focus

Sunday

self discipline is the best discipline

Herela theme

Dy

-".d'L M
\tVednesday Holiday Holiday
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17-07-2025 Thursday

18-A7-2425 Friday

19-07^2025 Saturday

2A-A7-2A25 $unday

21-07-2025 l\ilonday

22-07.2425 1'uesday

23-07-2025 Wednesday

24-07-2425 1-hursday

25-A7-.2425 F:rirlay

26-07..2025 Saturday

27-07-2025 $unday

28-A7-2025 lVonday

29-07-2025 Tuesday

30-a7-2025 Wednesdily

01 -08-2025 Friday

CIz-A8-2A25 $aturday

0s-08-2025 Sunday

04-08-2025 [\Ionday

05-08-2025 Tuesday

06-08-2025 Wednesday

07-08-2025 Thursday

08-08-2025 Friday

09-08-2025 Saturday

1A-A8-2025 Sunday

11-08^2025 lrlonday

13-48-2025 Wednesday

1 5-08-2025 Friday

16-08-2025 Slaturday

17-08-2425 Sunday

1 8-08-e025

8-G

9.C

9-D

Sunday

4-C

4-D

8-D

7-A

11-A

-B

Sunday

3-A

3-B

7-B

t1-c
11-D

Sunday

3-C

3-D

7-C

7-D

{1.E

Holiday

Sunday

5-A

Holiday

Independence Day

Holiday

Sunday

11

Wonders of sciencel

Respect to others

tsiofuel a Better,Alternate Of Energy

Sunday

Different levels of sports competitiorrs

Career building

Tribute to National Leaders

Value of Focusr

Value,cf co*curricular activities

Cancer awareness

Sunday

F:armers feed the world

Honesty is the Best Policy

Aids and its Preverrtions

Biofuel a l]etter Alternate Of Energy

Peace on earth is Heaven on earth

Sunday

lmportance of communication skills

Personality deveiopment

Self- Study

lndigenous People's Migration & Prevention

Conservation of Biodiversity

Holiday

Sunday

Lets save the envirnment

Holiday

lndependence Day

Holiday

$unday

a\\ .".,nasty
lIlodern Academy

-'rhini<i Farm, Khatima
)Farm,

t\/onday 5-B self discipline is the best drsciplinr:

' I S. Naqar
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19-08-2025 Tuesday

20-08-2 Cl25 Werdnesday

21-48-2425 Thursday

22-48-2425 Friday

23-08-2025 $aturday

2:4^08-2025

25-AB-2A25 I\/londay

2:6-48,2025 -[uesday

2.9-A8-2A25 F:riday

a4-09-2425

ct5-09..2 025

06-09-2Cr25

cr7-09-2025

2A-09-2A25

30-09-2025

Ct1-10-2425

ct2-10-2025

a4-14-2425

05-1 0-2025

06-'10-2025

a7-10-2A25

08-1 0-2025

10-a9-2025

10-10-2A25

11-10-2025

12-10-2025

13-10-2025

14-10-2A25

1 5-1 0-2025 "t

6-A

6-B

s--A

9--B

Sunday Sunday

4.8

4-C

National Spofts Day

Thursday TEACH ER'$ DAY CELEBRATION

Frlday Holiday

Satr:rday Holiday

Sunday Sunday

Saturday Half yearly Exams Starts

Tuesday 4-D

Wednesday Holiday

Thursday Holiday

Saturday .A

Sunday Sunday

lVlonday 3-A

Tuesday Holiday

Wednesday 6.C

Thursday 6-A

Friday 11-B

Saturday

Sunday Sunday

lVlonday 3-B

Tuesday 3-C

National lntegratiorr

lmpotance o1'nature in our life

Brother Hood

Different levels of sports cornpetitions

Lo've and respect everyone

Sunday

Generousity

lmportance of sav'ings in r:ne's Life

National Sports Day

TEACIJER'S DAY CELEBRATIOI\

Hr:liday

Holiday

Sunday

EXAI\f,INATION HALF - 'VEARL\T

I\lloral \/alues

lloliday

Holiday
Let's Know Our Country lndia, representing the
different states

Sunday

Ethics and etiquertte

Holiday

Punctuality

Discipline and life

science is aboon or curse

Love and respect everyone

Sunday

Nationail lntegration

Different levels of sports competitions

4-A

11

11

Dynastytodem
ChhinkiFarm,

Wednesday 6-B Lets know our country lndia
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16-1A-2025

17-10-2025

18-10-2A25

194A-2A25

2044-2425

21-1A..2425

22-10-2025

2.3-10-2425

24-10-2425

2:6-10-2425

2.64A-2025

27^10-2425

28-10-2425

2.94A-2A25

30-1 0-2025

4140-2025

at11-2A25

a2-11-2025

03-1 1 -2025

04-11-2025

05-1 1-2025

06-11-2025

07-11-2025

08-l 1 -2025

09-11-2025

10-11-2025

11-11-2A25

12-11-242.5

13-11-242.5

Thursday

Friday

Satur<Jay

Sunday

lVlonrday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Frilday

Saturday

Sunday

N/londay

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Frlday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuersclay

Wednesday

Thursday

Frlday

Saturday

Sunday

lVonday

Tuesday

Wednesday

ThursrJay

7-A

11-D

1',1-E

Sunday

Hoilday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

9-A

9-B

Sunday

3-D

Holiday

7-B

8-A

9-C

Holiday

Sunday

4-A

4-B

Holiday

6-A

9-A

9-B

Sunday

4-C

4-D

6-B

Hrrnesty is the best policy

lBernefits of early rirsirrg

l"elevisi,cn is the leading cause of vir:lence in today's
society

Sunday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

why we need patiernr:e

responsibilities of being a student

Sunday

Celetrrating the life on earth

Holiday

Balanced diet

il-iteracy and the world

Liats save our planet

Holiday

Sunday

lrnportance of Jogging

Value of co-curricular activities

Holiday

lndian Forces And Their History

lt/ly l/lentor

lJttarakhand Heritage

Sunday

Hard work and success

Farrners Feed The World

save electricty

Academy

inkiFarm,
)

GurukulAcademu

rn, Khauma '

6-C Nationa[ lntegration

Dynasty
chh

{U.S. Nagar
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14-11-202.5 Frlday

15-11-2025 Saturday

16-11-2Ct25 Sunday

17-11-2A25 Monday

18-11-2A2.5 Tuesday

19-11-2A25 Wednesday

2"A-11-2A25 Thursday

21-11-2025 Frlday

22-11-2A25 Saturday

2.3-11-2A25 Sunday

2.4-11^2A25 lVlonday

25-11-242.5 Tuesclay

2)6-11-202.5 Wednesday

2.7-11-2A2.5 Thursday

28-11-2025 Friday

2S-11^242.5 Saturday

30-11-2025 Sunday

a1-12-2025 lVlonday

a2-12-2425 Tuesday

2A-12-2A25 Saturday

21-12-2025 Sunday

25-12-2025 Thursday

28-12-2025 Sunday

30-12-2425 Tuesday

31^12-2A25 Wednesday

18-01-2026 Sunday

22-A1-2026 Thursday

2.3-01-2026 Frlday

2:4-01-2026 6i1

All teachers

11-A

$unday

5-A

5-B

7-A

7-B

{1-B

-c

Sunday

Holiday

3-A

7-C

7-D

11-D

11-E

Sunday

3.8

3-C

Periodic test-Xl Elegins

Sunday

Holiday

Sunday

PTM

Holiday

01-01-26 to 15-0'X-26 (wlN'lrER BREAKS)

Sunday

t"lo assembly

t(o assembly

Chiildren's Day celebration

Freedom ls The Need

Sunday

health tipsi for better life

Respect to othens

Preventir:n of fire

llistory of lndian F lag

Topir: -Constitution Day of lndia

Political Empowerment of Women

Sunday

Holiday

Save Energy, Save f:uture

Arr Pollution in todays era

Advantages r:f social media

Didadl,antages of social media

Enviornrnental protection for living being

Sunday

Bertter family Better ['Jation

How to show respect for elders

Periodic test-ll

Sunday

Holiday

Sunday

PTM { Periodic Test-ll )

Holiday

Sunday

Preparation for Republic Day

Preparation l'or Republic Day

11

'gnal

GdrukulAcade
Dynasty [ft,{a"

nasty lljl

')hhin
odern
ki Farm, Khatima

I I ! .r -t I
chhir iKr r ari

Satur<Jay llo assembly Preparation I'or Republic Day
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25-A1-2426

2.6-A1-242,6

27-01-2426

28-A1-2A26

29-A1-2.026

30-01-2C126

31-01-2426

a1-42-2026

a2-02-2026

a3-02-2426

04-42-2426

05-02-2Ct26

06-02-2026

a7-a2-2426

a8-02-2026

a9-02-2426

1A-42-2026

11-CI2-202.5

12-02-2026

14-02-2026

15-02-2026

08-03-2026

1 6-03-2026

22-A3-2026

31 -03-2026

Oynasty i,fuide,

Chhir?,t$ F

Sunday

fttlonday

Tuersday

Wednesday

Thursday

Frlday

Satur<Jay

Sunday

lVlonday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Frlday

Saturday

Sunday

IMonday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

hllonday

Sunday

Tuesday

Sunday

No assembly

llo assenrbly

5-A

8-C

11D

f"lo assembly

Sunday

5-B

4-A

8-t)

6-A

9-A

9-B

Sunday

4-B

4-C

6-B

7-A

9-D

Sunday

Sunday

FinalExam Begins

Sunday

PTM

Sunday

fte,public day Celebration

No assembly

Value erf Focu,s

Social N/edia

Hurnan Trafficking Awareness

No assembly

Sunday

Save wildlife

I-lard work: and success

Zero Discrimination

Save rivers

Consumer rights

Sunday

National unity

Why we need doctors

Tribute to lndian Army

National lntigration

Tribute to iron man

Sunday

Sunday

Fina[Exams

Sunday

rukulAcademy

, Khatima
'..r asty

,':hh
(U.$. ltfagar)


